Company

*Cox Cable
*Embarq DSL
America Online

Earthlink

Hughes (satellite)

Juno / Net Zero

Keyon

MSN

PeoplePC

Copper

Toast

INTERNET SERVICE PROVIDER DIRECTORY (2/1/08)
(Servicing Las Vegas, NV 89134)

New Acct.

702-383-4000
800-877-7077
888-265-8003

866-226-0572
800-719-4664

866-347-3292

866-841-1442
800-638-9376

702-949-3580

800-373-3676

866-772-6277

888-336-3318

888-862-7863

Web Address

www.cox.com/lasvegas

www.embarg.com

www.aol.com

www.earthlink.net

www.gethughesnet.com

WWW.juno.com
www.netzero.net

www.keyon.com

WWW.INSN.Com
www.support.msn.com

www.peoplepc.com

http://home.peoplepc.com

www.Copper.net

www.Toast.net

XP, Vista, MAC

Tech. Support / Country  Hi Speed DialUp
702-383-4000 / USA Yes No
877-646-3282 / USA Yes Yes
800-827-6364 / India No Yes
800-890-5128 / Phillipines Yes Yes
Atlanta Satellite
866-347-3292 / India Satellite
866-841-1442 / USA No Yes
India Hi Speed Dial Up

800-847-5231 / USA

800-386-5550 / India+

866-772-6277 / World

Satellite Roof Antennae

No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes



MONTHLY COST Call ISP as prices and promotions change frequently. You must have an existing telephone line or
a cable line present in your residence (or have one installed) to provide a connection point for ISP service. Dial Up starts at
around $10/month and high speed at $25/month. Cox and Embarq are the major ISP’s in Las Vegas.

Inquire as to cost of modem ( purchase [from ISP or computer store] or lease), install fee vs. self install and any contracts or
fees (install, cancellation) as well as availability of seasonal service

NOTE:*Provides in-home connection (cable modem or Digital Subscriber Line [DSL] modem), internet access & multiple
email addresses.



