XP, Vista, MAC

INTERNET SERVICE PROVIDER DIRECTORY (2/1/08) (Servicing Las Vegas, NV 89134)

<u>Company</u>	<u>New Acct.</u>	Web Address	<u>Tech. Support</u> / <u>Country</u>	<u>Hi Speed Dia</u>	alUp
*Cox Cable	702-383-4000	www.cox.com/lasvegas	702-383-4000 / USA	Yes	No
*Embarq DSL	800-877-7077	www.embarq.com	877-646-3282 / USA	Yes	Yes
America Online	888-265-8003	www.aol.com	800-827-6364 / India	No	Yes
Earthlink	866-226-0572 800-719-4664	www.earthlink.net	800-890-5128 / Phillipines Atlanta	Yes Satell	Yes lite
Hughes (satellite)	866-347-3292	www.gethughesnet.com	866-347-3292 / India	Satel	lite
Juno / Net Zero	866-841-1442 800-638-9376	<u>www.juno.com</u> <u>www.netzero.</u> net	866-841-1442 / USA India	No <u>Hi Speed Di</u> z	Yes al Up
Keyon	702-949-3580	www.keyon.com	800-847-5231 / USA	Satellite Roo	of Antennae
MSN	800-373-3676	<u>www.msn.com</u> www.support.msn.com	800-386-5550 / India+	No	Yes
PeoplePC	866-772-6277	www.peoplepc.com http://home.peoplepc.com	866-772-6277 / World	No	Yes
Copper	888-336-3318	www.Copper.net		Yes	Yes
Toast	888-862-7863	www.Toast.net		Yes	Yes

MONTHLY COST Call ISP as prices and promotions change frequently. You must have an existing telephone line or a cable line present in your residence (or have one installed) to provide a connection point for ISP service. Dial Up starts at around \$10/month and high speed at \$25/month. Cox and Embarq are the major ISP's in Las Vegas.

Inquire as to cost of modem (purchase [from ISP or computer store] or lease), install fee vs. self install and any contracts or fees (install, cancellation) as well as availability of seasonal service

NOTE:*Provides in-home connection (cable modem or Digital Subscriber Line [DSL] modem), internet access & multiple email addresses.